
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	EDUCATE	YOUNG	GIRLS	2025-01-01	to	2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $27,433.40
2025-01-03 Donation	from	Dianne	Fuller	Doherty txn_EyHYdqz $250.00 $27,683.40
2025-01-03 Donation	from	Mary-Margaret	Chren	Landefeld txn_R2Ha6O5 $537.64 $28,221.04
2025-01-06 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	12/30	to	1/5 txn_mAHpy9x -$62.66 $28,158.38
2025-01-06 Donation	from	Edith	Fraser txn_V0HZJyW $215.06 $28,373.44
2025-01-06 Donation	from	Patricia	Hassett txn_gnHrKEa $698.93 $29,072.37
2025-01-06 Donation	from	randa	chehab txn_78HoLB6 $300.00 $29,372.37
2025-01-06 Donation	from	Michele	Matyasovsky txn_K9H4VaK $268.82 $29,641.19
2025-01-07 Donation	from	Bridget	Butler txn_OXHm70Q $26.89 $29,668.08
2025-01-13 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	1/6	to	1/12 txn_brHX8VN -$105.68 $29,562.40
2025-01-13 Donation	from	Kirik	Jenness txn_R2HalYA $32.26 $29,594.66
2025-01-20 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	1/13	to	1/19 txn_GkH87oN -$2.26 $29,592.40
2025-01-31 Donation	from	Lucie	Seward txn_QmHzElV $1,000.00 $30,592.40

WITHDRAWN:	$170.60.	DEPOSITED:	$3,329.60. $30,592.40

Educate	Young	Girls	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Educate	Young	Girls's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


